Sezioni 2001 classificate per Quartiere e Zona

Quartieri

BORGO PANIGALE

NAVILE

PORTO

RENO

SAN DONATO
SANTO STEFANO

SAN VITALE

SARAGOZZA

SAVENA

NON ASSEGNATO

Zone
Borgo Panigale

Bolognina
Corticella
Lame

Marconi
Saffi

Barca
Santa Viola
San Donato

Colli
Galvani
Murri

Irnerio
San Vitale

Costa Saragozza
Malpighi

Mazzini
San Ruffillo
non assegnata

sezioni
sezioni
sezioni
sezioni
sezioni
sezioni
sezioni
sezioni
sezioni
sezioni
sezioni
sezioni
sezioni
sezioni
sezioni
sezioni
sezioni
sezioni
sezioni
sezioni
sezioni
sezioni
sezioni
sezioni
sezioni
sezioni

da

205
205
369
492
602
602
700
784
784
888
933
1131
1131
1208
1300
1447
1447
1555
1780
1780
1928
2001
2001
2159
8888

204
601
368
491
601
783
699
783
932
887
932
1130
1446
1207
1299
1446
1779
1554
1779
2000
1927
2000
2322
2158
2322
8888



