Sezioni 2001 classificat	te per Quartiere e Zon	а		
Quartieri	Zone		da	а
BORGO PANIGALE	Borgo Panigale	sezioni	1	204
NAVILE		sezioni	205	601
	Bolognina	sezioni	205	368
	Corticella	sezioni	369	491
	Lame	sezioni	492	601
PORTO		sezioni	602	783
	Marconi	sezioni	602	699
	Saffi	sezioni	700	783
RENO		sezioni	784	932
	Barca	sezioni	784	887
	Santa Viola	sezioni	888	932
SAN DONATO	San Donato	sezioni	933	1130
SANTO STEFANO		sezioni	1131	1446
	Colli	sezioni	1131	1207
	Galvani	sezioni	1208	1299
	Murri	sezioni	1300	1446
SAN VITALE		sezioni	1447	1779
	Irnerio	sezioni	1447	1554
	San Vitale	sezioni	1555	1779
SARAGOZZA		sezioni	1780	2000
	Costa Saragozza	sezioni	1780	1927
	Malpighi	sezioni	1928	2000
SAVENA		sezioni	2001	2322
	Mazzini	sezioni	2001	2158
	San Ruffillo	sezioni	2159	2322
NON ASSEGNATO	non assegnata	sezioni	8888	8888